Year Make Model

KW

KW

PB

PB

PB

PB

KW

KW

KW

KW

T660

T800

384

384

384

T800

T680

T680

T680

T680

VIN No.

368627

360930

206230

206229

206231

360931

417044

417043

419692

419691

Engine

p ¥

e

=i

SAMPLE LIS

JSED'TRUCKS

QUALITY. PERFORMANCE. RELIABILITY.

Contact us today to find out more about our Pre-Owned Trucks.
For a full listing, email

Transmission

10 Speed

13 Speed

10 Speed

10 Speed

10 Speed

13 Speed

13 Speed

13 Speed

13 Speed

13 Speed

Cab Type

Fifth
Wheel

Mileage (CN in KM

& US in Miles)

624,724 Miles
406,818 Miles
397,904 Miles
325,967 Miles
372,260 Miles
362,365 Miles
384,603 Miles
398,656 Miles
342,153 Miles

378,219 Miles

Vehicle Link

Contact Us

Contact Us

More Info

More Info

More Info

Contact Us

More Info

More Info

More Info

More Info

Contact us for additional details at PacLease.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,
in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.

www.PaclLease.com



http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/386ebfad-3f3a-4534-b331-4dc51eb7b366
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/a533844c-2501-4f22-8004-17a71300af8a
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/bb1843ad-8073-4a4f-ae29-42305d1e33f3
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/1933d72e-a045-49ed-be1f-565602c9c1b1
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/2cacaaa2-2b80-455a-9f2f-ec515a7791ad
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/b547604f-d116-4460-8aec-d5adbb458aec
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/eed7c56b-197a-40e1-a852-39bc0dd8a744

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Make Model

KW  T680
PB 579

PB 579

PB 579

PB 579

KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
PB 579

VIN No.

415441

230074

229755

215392

215395

454108

436441

432183

459084

421312

421309

421311

421308

459090

421310

458963

469814

459104

434089

255528

Sample List Continued

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

Transmission

10 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
10 Speed
UltraShift
10 Speed
10 Speed

13 Speed

Cab Type

Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab

Day Cab

Fifth
Wheel

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Mileage (CN in KM

& US in Miles)

264,538 Miles

614,384 Miles

520,550 Miles

455,707 Miles

450,000 Miles

338,154 Miles

247,243 Miles

379,738 Miles

318,718 Miles

317,842 Miles

308,165 Miles

304,816 Miles

296,427 Miles

278,231 Miles

245,100 Miles

214,611 Miles

211,374 Miles

191,525 Miles

377,505 Miles

326,532 Miles

Vehicle Link

Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
More Info
More Info
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us

More Info

Contact us for additional details at PacLease.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,

in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.

www.PaclLease.com



http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/254be121-5e98-4c04-8b33-648dcd6d8b02
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/442386c1-3d1a-4f49-baf4-068138d022ef
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/43b7a975-7b55-48cf-96b1-2973a029603a

Sample List Continued

Fifth Mileage (CN in KM

Make Model VIN No. Transmission Cab Type Wheel & US in Miles) Vehicle Link
2015 PB 579 264284 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 225,896 Miles More Info
2015 PB 579 270254 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 563,226 Miles More Info
2015 PB 579 259685 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 194,533 Miles More Info
2015 PB 579 291681 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 519,696 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 291693 MX-13 Automatic Trans Day Cab Air 456,967 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 291707 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 448,962 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 291688 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 418,046 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 256710 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 347,768 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 257131 MX-13 13 Speed Day Cab Air 219,526 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 264283 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 190,966 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 257137 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 187,665 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 257136 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 178,164 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 308284 MX-13 9-13 Speed Convertible Day Cab Air 171,172 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 257132 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 161,073 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 257134 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 154,787 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 291558 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 95,397 Miles Contact Us
2015 PB 579 293415 MX-13 9-13 Speed Convertible Sleeper Air 708,966 Miles Contact Us
2016 KW T680 484138 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 252,451 Miles Contact Us
2016 KW T680 484139 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 241,690 Miles Contact Us
2016 KW T880 121500 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 240,147 Miles Contact Us

Contact us for additional details at PacLease.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,

in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.

www.PaclLease.com



http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/57d09f52-2ee7-48b1-b0a7-b2a356e77145
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/846ab7a1-728c-4e14-8d68-af9a75203513
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/SpecSheet/8b55e753-35ae-40a6-b728-0853c329b332

Sample List Continued

Fifth Mileage (CN in KM

Make Model VIN No. Transmission Cab Type Wheel & US in Miles) Vehicle Link
2016 KW T680 108682 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 163,924 Miles Contact Us
2016 KW T680 472487 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 135,406 Miles Contact Us
2016 KW T680 484136 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 221,466 Miles Contact Us
2016 KW T680 484141 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 119,567 Miles Contact Us
2016 KW T680 484142 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 177,913 Miles Contact Us
2016 KW T680 114870 MX-13 UltraShift Sleeper Air 460,000 Miles Contact Us
2016 PB 579 371297 MX-13 9-13 Speed Convertible Day Cab Air 253,008 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 370751 ISX-15 UltraShift Day Cab Air 383,115 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 341341 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 642,687 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 341342 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 626,502 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 371298 MX-13 9-13 Speed Convertible Day Cab Air 296,206 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 327256 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 386,827 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 338582 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 204,946 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 327257 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 327,257 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 338581 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 204,946 Miles More Info
2016 PB 579 340326 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Fixed 417,352 Miles Contact Us
2017 PB 579 450039 MX-13 10 Speed Sleeper Air 721,974 Miles More Info
2017 PB 579 434985 MX-13 10 Speed Sleeper Air 687,340 Miles More Info
2017 PB 579 450040 MX-13 10 Speed Sleeper Air 664,166 Miles More Info
2017 PB 579 434986 MX-13 10 Speed Sleeper Air 719,721 Miles More Info

Contact us for additional details at PacLease.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,

in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.
www.PaclLease.com



http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/2121084f-22f1-4981-a5f9-593ac19981dc
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/4fd6c512-0ac1-419d-9ab5-af376501d6c7
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/59bce5d8-7ba5-4245-ba73-3684348670ff
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/5f194057-9025-4bce-af5f-3864b21d6227
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/71b1534e-bf01-4e09-8bf9-a3bd7a9eafc0
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/8892e7b9-4bc1-4529-bb66-8c4ff65eab3b
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/c400c23b-7337-4705-bdf3-4a54f0bd0cbc
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/cf31717f-60ff-4453-b308-972be131f0c7
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/f35593ee-3a6a-4145-bdb8-b88c688bb49b
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/0b60a147-95b8-49a5-b1f8-bdc85801c513
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/4c504091-c99a-47bb-bb40-0a9e54b04618
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/d2897f8d-24a8-499d-b37f-7e94ce138700
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/fc33daf6-ae0c-4847-b7b6-942fab546868

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Make Model
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579

VIN No.

420074

420077

420073

420078

420076

420071

420070

420079

419650

419647

442943

420069

417289

442942

442946

442950

442949

442947

442945

442944

Sample List Continued

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

Transmission

10 Speed

10 Speed

10 Speed

10 Speed

10 Speed

10 Speed

10 Speed

10 Speed

13 Speed

13 Speed
9-13 Speed Convertible

10 Speed

10 Speed
9-13 Speed Convertible
9-13 Speed Convertible
9-13 Speed Convertible
9-13 Speed Convertible
9-13 Speed Convertible
9-13 Speed Convertible

9-13 Speed Convertible

Cab Type

Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab

Day Cab

Fifth

Wheel

Air

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Air

Air

Air

Fixed

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Mileage (CN in KM

& US in Miles)

652,174 Miles

599,228 Miles

596,122 Miles

582,084 Miles

563,555 Miles

545,257 Miles

523,466 Miles

513,016 Miles

508,638 Miles

471,821 Miles

471,070 Miles

456,019 Miles

449,064 Miles

434,507 Miles

421,859 Miles

402,942 Miles

392,781 Miles

386,506 Miles

378,378 Miles

376,018 Miles

Vehicle Link

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact us for additional details at PacLease.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,

in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.

www.PaclLease.com




Sample List Continued

Fifth Mileage (CN in KM

Make Model VIN No. Transmission Cab Type Wheel & US in Miles) Vehicle Link
2017 PB 579 442948 MX-13 9-13 Speed Convertible Day Cab Air 360,825 Miles Contact Us
2017 PB 579 442941 MX-13 9-13 Speed Convertible Day Cab Air 273,118 Miles Contact Us
2018 KW T680 219354 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 350,399 Miles Contact Us
2018 PB 579 476612 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 472,220 Miles More Info
2018 PB 579 476608 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 456,344 Miles More Info
2018 PB 579 476607 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 462,763 Miles More Info
2018 PB 579 476609 MX-13 10 Speed Auto Day Cab Air 466,751 Miles More Info
2018 PB 579 476611 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 424,767 Miles More Info
2018 PB 579 476610 MX-13 10 Speed Auto Day Cab Air 373,454 Miles More Info
2018 PB 579 481219 MX-13 UltraShift Plus Day Cab Air 499,033 Miles More Info
2018 PB 579 485516 MX-13 10 Speed Day Cab Air 244,282 Miles Contact Us
2018 PB 579 468182 MX-13 10 Speed Sleeper Air 403,001 Miles Contact Us

Contact us for additional details at PacLease.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,

in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.
www.PaclLease.com



http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/16203601-c6fa-44bd-bda5-f8c2ab4bbe61
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/3a2b441d-cec1-4802-84e4-16efdc4aa639
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/59f4b96d-7990-4863-a8d4-183cd2cc971e
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/7a090fec-3173-4bb6-a1c0-87ac33c59ed5
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/a2c7f67b-5926-4b4a-86d9-050fd918835c
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/fb6c3479-efa0-4c2d-887e-84deeef65141
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/fe38b1f8-cafa-4170-943b-39c009b69fc3

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Make Model
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
PB 579
KW  T880
KW  T880
KW  T880
KW  T880
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680
KW  T680

VIN No.

978059

976390

975947

282819

282822

282820

282821

282814

282815

983275

983283

983286

983284

980393

983068

983066

983067

983063

982256

982257

Sample List Continued

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

MX-13

Transmission

13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
18 Speed
18 Speed
18 Speed
18 Speed
18 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
13 Speed
UltraShift

UltraShift

Sleeper
Day Cab
Sleeper
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Sleeper
Day Cab
Day Cab
Day Cab
Sleeper
Sleeper
Sleeper
Sleeper
Sleeper
Day Cab

Day Cab

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Air

Mileage (CN in KM
& US in Miles)

489,763 Kilometers
724,722 Kilometers
810,745 Kilometers
337,527 Kilometers
560,459 Kilometers
514,717 Kilometers
495,977 Kilometers
342,310 Kilometers
377,771 Kilometers
721,602 Kilometers
565,000 Kilometers
846,902 Kilometers
774,503 Kilometers
729,565 Kilometers
835,519 Kilometers
472,399 Kilometers
460,521 Kilometers
660,135 Kilometers
411,482 Kilometers

340,238 Kilometers

Vehicle Link

Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
More Info
More Info
More Info
More Info
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us

Contact Us

Contact us for additional details at PacLease.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,

in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.

www.PaclLease.com



http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/0ca059f9-a404-4d30-88b7-7a0f8386e87f
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/2260521a-c58b-4814-8d56-69012ac7d398
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/613d3d32-87f9-4acb-96c7-4734ec5e1cfc
http://paclease.leaseinspector.com/specsheet/db39a70d-c479-4513-aa5b-b5a419b3e1fd

Sample List Continued

Fifth Mileage (CN in KM

Year Make Model VIN No. Engine Transmission Cab Type Wheel & US in Miles) Vehicle Link
2016 KW T680 982255 MX-13 UltraShift Day Cab Air 508,317 Kilometers Contact Us
2016 KW T680 982664 MX-13 13 Speed Sleeper Air 826,281 Kilometers Contact Us

Contact us for additional details at PacLease.UsedTrucks@PACCAR.com or call 1-844-556-6243 for a full listing of available trucks.

Terms and Conditions: Vehicle type dependent on available inventory. PacLease reserves the right,

in its sole discretion, to disclose, to discontinue, terminate, modify or suspend, listing at any time.

www.PaclLease.com




